
Biostatistics Class, Fall 2014 
 

Lecture Evaluation Form 
Biostatistics for Cancer Researchers, Fall 2014 
This evaluation is anonymous. DO NOT PUT YOUR NAME ON THIS SHEET. 

Course Sequence: 
Circle ONLY one: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

 

Please score: 
 Lowest Neutral Highest 

Lecture Content 1 2 3 4 5 

Organization & Presentation 1 2 3 4 5 

Overall Rating 1 2 3 4 5 

 

Comments 
1  

2  

3  

4  

5  
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pages 

Ji-Hyun Lee, PhD, Faculty Coordinator 
Faith Brand, Program Coordinator 
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